PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2013

Page 1, line 13, replace "728,113" with "593,432" and replace "3,228,437" with "3,093,756"

- Page 1, line 18, replace "4,682,024" with "4,547,343" and replace "13,806,148" with "13,671,467"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "3.00" with "2.00" and replace "21.75" with "20.75"

Page 1, remove lines 20 through 23

Page 2, line 31, replace "\$43,500,000" with "\$35,000,000"

Page 2, after line 31, insert:

"SECTION 6. FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT AUTHORIZATION. One full-time equivalent position relating to minerals management included in section 1 of this Act is authorized only for the biennium beginning July 1, 2009, and ending June 30, 2011."

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98032.0301 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.